
Fogler Library

Average Pageviews for all visitors
Dec 1, 2011 - Dec 31, 2011
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Thursday, December 1, 2011 1.50

Friday, December 2, 2011 2.04

Saturday, December 3, 2011 2.19

Sunday, December 4, 2011 2.06

Monday, December 5, 2011 2.02

Tuesday, December 6, 2011 1.91

Wednesday, December 7, 2011 1.99

Thursday, December 8, 2011 1.93

Friday, December 9, 2011 1.90

Saturday, December 10, 2011 1.81

Sunday, December 11, 2011 1.70

Monday, December 12, 2011 1.87

Tuesday, December 13, 2011 1.82

Wednesday, December 14, 2011 1.77

Thursday, December 15, 2011 1.90

Friday, December 16, 2011 2.04

Saturday, December 17, 2011 1.82

Sunday, December 18, 2011 1.91

Monday, December 19, 2011 2.30

Tuesday, December 20, 2011 2.20

Wednesday, December 21, 2011 2.24

Thursday, December 22, 2011 2.39

Friday, December 23, 2011 2.44

Saturday, December 24, 2011 1.65

Sunday, December 25, 2011 1.87

Monday, December 26, 2011 2.10
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Tuesday, December 27, 2011 2.22

Wednesday, December 28, 2011 2.53

Thursday, December 29, 2011 2.24

Friday, December 30, 2011 2.37

Saturday, December 31, 2011 1.96
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